CHURCH SERVICES
(September 2020)

Sunday Services

Contemporary Worship Service
Sunday School
Traditional Worship Service

Wednesdav Evening Services

Fellowship Meal

Adult Bible Study and Prayer Meeting
Children’s Activities

Adult Choir Rehearsal

8:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm

Church Address, Phone Number, and Website

17236 Frog Pond Road
Oakboro, NC 28129
704-485-3944
www.pgbcoakboro.org
email: pleasant@ctc.net




