CHURCH SERVICES (September 2020)

Sunday Services

Contemporary Worship Service	8:30 am
Sunday School	10:00 am
Traditional Worship Service	11:00 am

Wednesday Evening Services

Fellowship Meal	5:30 pm
Adult Bible Study and Prayer Meeting	6:30 pm
Children's Activities	6:30 pm
Adult Choir Rehearsal	7:15 pm

Church Address, Phone Number, and Website

17236 Frog Pond Road Oakboro, NC 28129 704-485-3944

www.pgbcoakboro.org email: <u>pleasant@ctc.net</u>